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105 - SHOT PUT GIRLS 16 & UNDER - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
National Record m 0000
Group 1 Start Time: 10:45 am
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

INTAN NURAINI MSN

1 1417 JAMALUDIN SELANGOR 12.00 10.96 10.22 11.52 11.78 9.92 12.00
NUR AINA MSN X

2 1418 ALEEFA ZUKLI SELANGOR 11.31 10.45 9.97 A 10.22 9.14 11.31
SITI NURUL

3 0816  HANI AISYA MSSPHG 11.10 10.84 10.80 10.66 11.10 10.34 10.71
ALYAS
NEETHIASRI SSN

4 0351 SIVANANTHAR PERAK 9.90 9.43 9.90 9.17 9.14 8.45 9.60
NURSYAZWANA MSS X

5 1088 BT AZHAR PERAK 9.70 A 9.70 8.90 8.64 8.45 8.51

6 1694 XUAN LIM KKXSA 9.60 8.97 8.78 9.60 8.73 9.17 9.10
IRENA FARISHA

7 0936 MHD RONI BJSS 9.48 9.48 8.56 8.87 5.43 8.90 8.20
ANGGUN

8 0328 ANANTHAN QUANTUM 8.27 8.27 7.96 7.68 7.50 8.12 8.23
MIMI SAFIRAH SSN

9 1546 ANUAR MELAKA 7.95 7.86 7.81 7.95
ADHIRAH

10 1238 NATASHA SMKCTF 7.6 7.60 7.19 7.15
ZOHISAM

- 0216 EVANQA - QUANTUM NM X X X
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1

Bib

1417

1418

0816

0351

1088

1694

0936

0328

1546

1238

0216

Name

INTAN NURAINI JAMALUDIN
NUR AINA ALEEFA ZUKLI

SITI NURUL HANI AISYA ALYAS
NEETHIASRI SIVANANTHAR
NURSYAZWANA BT AZHAR
XUAN LIM

IRENA FARISHA MHD RONI
ANGGUN ANANTHAN

MIMI SAFIRAH ANUAR
ADHIRAH NATASHA ZOHISAM

EVANQA -

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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SHOT PUT GIRLS 16 & UNDER

Team
MSN SELANGOR
MSN SELANGOR

MSSPHG
SSN PERAK
MSS PERAK

KKXSA

BJSS
QUANTUM
SSN MELAKA
SMKCTF

QUANTUM

Result Remark

12.00

11.31

11.10

9.90

9.70

9.60

9.48

8.27

7.95

7.60

NM

Timing by Innotex
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